
AM PM

Saturday 24/02/24

Sunday 25/02/24

Monday 26/02/24

Tuesday 27/02/24

Wednesday 28/02/24
Functional Skills English

Level 1 - Reading
1 hr

Functional Skills English
Level 1 - Writing

1 hr

Thursday 29/02/24

Friday 01/03/24

AM PM

Monday 22/04/24 YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS

Tuesday 23/04/24 YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS

Wednesday 24/04/24 YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS

Thursday 25/04/24 YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS YEAR 11 ART AND DESIGN EXAMS

Friday 26/04/24

AM PM
Monday 29/04/24

Tuesday 30/04/24

Wednesday 01/05/24

Thursday 02/05/24

Friday 03/05/24

Saturday 04/05/24

Sunday 05/05/24

Monday 06/05/24

Tuesday 07/05/24

Wednesday 08/05/24

Thursday 09/05/24
Religious Studies

Paper 1
1 hr 45 mins

Drama
1 hr 45 mins

Friday 10/05/24

Biology H/F
Paper 1

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 1 - Biology 1

1 hr 10 mins

Saturday 11/05/24

Sunday 12/05/24

Monday 13/05/24
English Literature

Paper 1
1 hr 45 mins

Media Studies
Paper 1

1 hr 30 mins

Tuesday 14/05/24

French Listening 
F - 35m/H - 45 m

 followed by 
Reading 

F - 45m/H - 1hr

Wednesday 15/05/24

History
Paper 1: Thematic study & historical 

environment
1 hr 15 mins

Thursday 16/05/24
Mathematics H/F

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)
1 hr 30 mins

Religious Studies
Paper 2

1 hr 45 mins
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Friday 17/05/24

Chemistry H/F
Paper 1

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 2 - Chemistry 1

1 hr 10 mins

Geography
Paper 1 

Living with the physical environment
 1 hr 30 min

Saturday 18/05/24

Sunday 19/05/24

Monday 20/05/24
English Literature

Paper 2
2 hr 15 mins

Media Studies 
Paper 2

1 hr 30 mins

OCR Sports Science
Reducing the risk of sport injuries and dealing with 

common medical conditions
1hr 15 mins

Tuesday 21/05/24
OCR Enterprise and Marketing

1hr 15 mins

Wednesday 22/05/24

Physics H/F
Paper 1

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 3 - Physics 1

1 hr 10 mins

Physical Education
Component 1: Fitness & Body Systems

1 hr 30 mins

Thursday 23/05/24
English  Language

Paper 1                                                                                                 
1 hr 45 mins

OCR Engineering Manufacture
Principles of engineering manufacture

1hr 15 mins

Friday 24/05/24
French
Writing 

F - 1 hr/H - 1 hr 15 mins

Saturday 25/05/24

Sunday 26/05/24

Monday 27/05/24

Tuesday 28/05/24

Wednesday 29/05/24

Thursday 30/05/24

Friday 31/05/24

Saturday 01/06/24

Sunday 02/06/24

Monday 03/06/24
Mathematics H/F

Paper 2 (Calculator)
1 hr 30 mins

Physical Education
Component 2: Health & Performance

1 hr 15 mins

Tuesday 04/06/24
History

Paper 2: British depth study & Period study
1 hr 45 mins

Wednesday 05/06/24

Geography 
Paper 2: Challenges in the human 

environment   
1 hr 30 mins

OCR Health & Social Care
Principles of care in H&SC Settings

1 hr 15 mins

Thursday 06/06/24
English Language

Paper 2                                                                                                 
1 hr 45 mins

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Friday 07/06/24

Biology H/F
Paper 2

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 4 - Biology 2

1 hr 10 mins

Saturday 08/06/24

Sunday 06/06/24
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Monday 10/06/24
Mathematics

Paper 3 (Calculator)
1 hr 30 mins

OCR Creative iMedia
Creative iMedia in the media industry

1hr 30 mins

Tuesday 11/06/24

Chemistry H/F
Paper 2

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 5 - Chemistry 2

1 hr 10 mins

History 
Paper 3: Modern depth study

1 hr 20 mins

Further Mathematics
Paper 1 (non-calculator)

1 hr 45 min

Wednesday 12/06/24

Thursday 13/06/24 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Friday 14/06/24
Geography

Paper 3: Geographical applications
1 hr 30 mins

Physics H/F
Paper 2

1hr 45 mins

Combined Science H/F
Paper 6 - Physics 2

1 hr 10 mins

Saturday 15/06/24

Sunday 16/06/24

Monday 17/06/24

Tuesday 18/06/24
Design Technology

2 hrs

Wednesday 19/06/24

Food Preparation and Nutrition 
1 hr 45 mins

Further Mathematics
Paper 2 (Calculator)

1 hr 45 mins

Thursday 20/06/24

Friday 21/06/24

Saturday 22/06/24

Sunday 23/06/24

Monday 24/06/24

Tuesday 25/06/24

Wednesday 26/06/24 CONTINGENCY DAY
2

2

1


